MPI pg.76
MORHEAT Inc.                p(416)675-7329 toll-free(800)817-3486                sales@mpimorheat.com        www. mpimorheat.comMPI
1. INPUT
THERMOCOUPLE
RANGE
ACCURACY
2. CONTROL
Control Action

MANUAL RESET HIGH LIMIT
TEMPERATURE CONTROLLERS
120R - ORDER CODE
MANUAL RESET HIGH LIMIT
    120R - X           -           XXXXX       -       X
INPUT
J - THERMOCOUPLE TYPE J
K - THERMOCOUPLE TYPE K
RANGE
500F - 0-500F(0-260C)
1000F - 0-1000F(0-500C)
OPTIONS
24 - 24VDC
SPECIFICATIONS
PART # THERMOCOUPLE RANGE
120R-J-500F J 0-500°F/260°C
120R-J-1000F J 0-1000°F/500°C
120R-K-500F K 0-1000°F/500°C
120R-K-1000F K 0-2000°F/1000°C
STOCK LIST